
Registration & Refreshments

Opening remarks & Territorial Acknowledgment

Parkinson’s and Problematic Anxiety- Why, When
& What to do, Dr. Nicole Didyk, MD FRCP (C)

Neurologic Music Therapy: Rewiring the Brain
through Music, Sophia Christopher, MTA, RP, NMT-F 

YMCA Rock Steady Movement Break 

Is Gut Bacteria Important for our Brain? Unveiling
the Role of Gut Microbiome in Parkinson’s
Disease, Dr. Olga Rojas, MD, PhD

Lunch Break

Exhibit Hall

The Aftermath of COVID-19: How Parkinson’s
Research, Rehabilitation & Clinical Practice has
Evolved, Dr. Quincy Almeida, PhD

Qi Gong Mindfulness Movement Break 

Panel Discussion Q & A

Closing Remarks

Regional
Parkinson’s Conference 
FALL 2022 

8:30 AM
 

9:00 AM
 

9:15 AM
 

10:00 AM

 
11:00 AM

 
11:15 AM

 
12:00 PM

 
1:00 PM

 
1:30 PM

 
 
 

2:15 PM
 

2:30 PM
 

3:00 PM 

C
O

N
FE

R
E

N
C

E
 A

G
E

N
D

A


