REGIONAL PARKINSON'S CONFERENCE

8:30 AM	Registration & Refreshments
9:00 AM	Opening remarks & Territorial Acknowledgment
9:15 AM	Parkinson's and Problematic Anxiety- Why, When & What to do, Dr. Nicole Didyk, MD FRCP (C)
10:00 AM	Neurologic Music Therapy: Rewiring the Brain through Music, Sophia Christopher, MTA, RP, NMT-F
11:00 AM	YMCA Rock Steady Movement Break
11:15 AM	Is Gut Bacteria Important for our Brain? Unveiling the Role of Gut Microbiome in Parkinson's Disease, Dr. Olga Rojas, MD, PhD
12:00 PM	Lunch Break
1:00 PM	Exhibit Hall
1:30 PM	The Aftermath of COVID-19: How Parkinson's Research, Rehabilitation & Clinical Practice has Evolved, Dr. Quincy Almeida, PhD
2:15 PM	Qi Gong Mindfulness Movement Break
2:30 PM	Panel Discussion Q & A
3:00 PM	Closing Remarks

Parkinson Society Southwestern ONTARIO